
NRA National Open Sectional - International Standard Pistol

National Champion LANGE, DAVID
GLEN ROCK, NJ

572MA 

Second Place JORGENSON, TRAVIS
VERGAS, MN

571MA 

Third Place KANG, RICHARD
DELMAR, MD

556MA 

Special Award Winners

Woman Champion YI, ANNABELL
Diamond Bar, CA

532EX 

Junior Champion KIM, JOHN
Cypress, CA

550MA 

Senior Champion DEAN, ROY
BANDON, OR

539MA 

Grand Senior Champion DORSEY, JIMMIE
HARRISON, ID

521MA 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 952021  Indoor National Championships

95 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class and Category

  MASTER  /  No Category 34 - Entries

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5721. MA 

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   VERGAS, MN5712. MA 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD5563. MA 

KIM, JOHN   -   Cypress, CA5504. MA 

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA5485. MA 

BETTERLY, DAVID   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO5476. MA 

DEAN, ROY   -   BANDON, OR5397. MA 

STOVER, CHRISTOPHER   -   BROOKINGS, SD5368. MA 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ5289. MA 

MARTINDALE, BRUCE   -   CHARLTON, NY528MA 

SAILER, ROB   -   WEST FARGO, ND52511. MA 

HOFFMAN, JEFF   -   KNOXVILLE, TN52412. MA 

AHN, ANDREW   -   ATHERTON, CA52213. MA 

DORSEY, JIMMIE   -   HARRISON, ID52114. MA 

AHN, KATHERINE   -   ATHERTON, CA51715. MA 

RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH   -   HOUSTON, TX517MA 

LADWIG, JAMES   -   ARGUSVILLE, ND51617. MA 

NOH, JENNY   -   LOS ANGELES, CA51518. MA 

EULETTE, JON   -   BANNING, CA51019. MA 

FLEMING, SEAN   -   Los Angeles, CA50420. MA 

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE49921. MA 

KIM, GINA   -   Cypress, CA47222. MA 

BAILEY, WILLIAM   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ47123. MA 

LOCKRIDGE, ELIZABETH   -   NORTH CARLESTON, SC46824. MA 

FORESTER, ANDREW   -   POINT MAGO, CA42025. MA 

GRAHAM, CAMERON   -   NEW PORT RICHEY, FL40826. MA 

GAO, MANCHUN   -   CHARLESTON, SC38527. MA 

QUINTON, JACOB   -   ZION CROSSROADS, VA37628. MA 

SEVILLA, EMMANUELLE   -   WELLFORD, SC37329. MA 

LERRETSE, TYLER   -   BILOXI, MS37230. MA 

SHAW, JACOB   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA36431. MA 

FUCHS, LOUIS   -   VESTAL, NY30332. MA 

GILL, SAVANNAH   -   JOHNS ISLAND, SC30033. MA 

BENSON, ERIC   -   OMAHA, NE24834. MA 

  EXPERT  /  No Category 23 - Entries

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE5491. EX 

LAWLESS, JOHN   -   DES MOINES, WA549EX 

YI, RYAN   -   Diamond Bar, CA5423. EX 

  EXPERT  /  No Category 23 - Entries

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY5354. EX 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA5335. EX 

YI, ANNABELL   -   Diamond Bar, CA5326. EX 

WEBER, GARTH   -   LAWTON, ND5287. EX 

BERMAN, EUGENE   -   FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ5278. EX 

KILLINGSWORTH, STEVEN   -   Fountain Hls, AZ527EX 

DORSEY, BRYAN   -   HARRISON, ID52510. EX 

ESPOSITO, ANDREW   -   NEWTON, NJ52411. EX 

JONES, STEVEN   -   ANDERSON, SC52012. EX 

HALENDA, GREGOR   -   PORTLAND, OR520EX 

SMITH, SIMON-PIERRE   -   PORTLAND, OR51514. EX 

BAKER, DOUGLAS   -   WEBSTER, ND50715. EX 

O'DONNELL, JOHN   -   SAINT LOUIS, MO49916. EX 

WONG, MARVIN   -   HAPPY VALLEY, OR49517. EX 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA47918. EX 

GILLESPIE, DANIEL   -   OMAHA, NE46819. EX 

FOLKESTAD, DAVID   -   WADENA, MN45020. EX 

KEMPE, BRAD   -   VERNDALE, MN44121. EX 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY42922. EX 

OSTRAND, GARY   -   SAINT PAUL, MN40223. EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  No Category 17 - Entries

KANG, PAUL   -   Los Angeles, CA5381. SS 

REINEKE, EDWARD   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ5252. SS 

ZHANG, JADEN   -   Diamond Bar, CA5213. SS 

JEFFCOAT, JAMES   -   COLUMBIA, SC5184. SS 

MANSELL, MARK   -   PASCO, WA5105. SS 

HAMAN, DARRELL   -   WADENA, MN5096. SS 

HENDRICKS, MATT   -   APACHE JCT, AZ5017. SS 

KING, BEN   -   PORTLAND, OR4968. SS 

YI, ANGELA   -   Diamond Bar, CA4779. SS 

INGBER, ALLEN   -   BRONX, NY47310. SS 

SWART, KEVIN   -   VESTEL, NY46611. SS 

SCOTT, ETHAN   -   SPOKANE, WA45812. SS 

GALLAGHER, MICHAEL   -   HILLSBORO, OR44313. SS 

CONNOLLY, MICHAEL   -   BREWERTON, NY44014. SS 

SCHROEDER, WILLIAM   -   HILLSBORO, IL43415. SS 

MCILWAIN, ROBERT   -   PORTLAND, OR43216. SS 

MORRISON, GERALD   -   POST FALL, ID34817. SS 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Sectional - International Standard Pistol

95 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class and Category

  MARKSMAN  /  No Category 21 - Entries

KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   OMAHA, NE5391. MK 

ZOLLNER, JARED   -   VESTA, MN5222. MK 

JENSEN, ROBERT   -   RICHFORD, NY5063. MK 

PRICE, LEE   -   SURPRISE, AZ4984. MK 

DOWELL, JONATHON   -   York, SC4915. MK 

SWEENY, JOHN   -   PLEASANTVILLE, NY4766. MK 

WASKOSKY, JAMES   -   HENNING, MN4727. MK 

SAYLOR, GARRETT   -   SUMMERVILLE, SC4538. MK 

SIWKO, GERIK   -   SAINT CLOUD, FL4469. MK 

ANDERSEN, ROBERT   -   LAURIUM, MI43410. MK 

GOIKE, TIMOTHY   -   GREENVILLE, SC42811. MK 

EDWARDS, KENT   -   SAINT PAUL, MN42512. MK 

SULGER, WILLIAM   -   WALTON, NY42313. MK 

COLLINS, GABRIEL   -   Charleston, SC41414. MK 

COATE, ARTHUR   -   OMAHA, NE38815. MK 

KIRSTEIN, LARRY   -   OMAHA, NE37116. MK 

OSTRAND, KARIN   -   SAINT PAUL, MN37017. MK 

MARION, WILLIAM   -   POST FALLS, ID35918. MK 

CAMPIONE, ROXANNE   -   Hawthorne, NJ32819. MK 

TROSCLAIR, KEVIN   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID31820. MK 

SAILER, ISAAK   -   WEST FARGO, ND25021. MK 

~ Continued on Next Page ~
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  Complete Competitor Ranking 95 - Total Entries
* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5721. MA 

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   VERGAS, MN5712. MA 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD5563. MA 

KIM, JOHN   -   Cypress, CA5504. MA 

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE5495. EX 

LAWLESS, JOHN   -   DES MOINES, WA549EX 

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA5487. MA 

BETTERLY, DAVID   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO5478. MA 

YI, RYAN   -   Diamond Bar, CA5429. EX 

KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   OMAHA, NE53910. MK 

DEAN, ROY   -   BANDON, OR539MA 

KANG, PAUL   -   Los Angeles, CA53812. SS 

STOVER, CHRISTOPHER   -   BROOKINGS, SD53613. MA 

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY53514. EX 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA53315. EX 

YI, ANNABELL   -   Diamond Bar, CA53216. EX 

MARTINDALE, BRUCE   -   CHARLTON, NY52817. MA 

WEBER, GARTH   -   LAWTON, ND528EX 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ528MA 

KILLINGSWORTH, STEVEN   -   Fountain Hls, AZ52720. EX 

BERMAN, EUGENE   -   FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ527EX 

SAILER, ROB   -   WEST FARGO, ND52522. MA 

REINEKE, EDWARD   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ525SS 

DORSEY, BRYAN   -   HARRISON, ID525EX 

ESPOSITO, ANDREW   -   NEWTON, NJ52425. EX 

HOFFMAN, JEFF   -   KNOXVILLE, TN524MA 

AHN, ANDREW   -   ATHERTON, CA52227. MA 

ZOLLNER, JARED   -   VESTA, MN522MK 

DORSEY, JIMMIE   -   HARRISON, ID52129. MA 

ZHANG, JADEN   -   Diamond Bar, CA521SS 

JONES, STEVEN   -   ANDERSON, SC52031. EX 

HALENDA, GREGOR   -   PORTLAND, OR520EX 

JEFFCOAT, JAMES   -   COLUMBIA, SC51833. SS 

RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH   -   HOUSTON, TX51734. MA 

AHN, KATHERINE   -   ATHERTON, CA517MA 

LADWIG, JAMES   -   ARGUSVILLE, ND51636. MA 

SMITH, SIMON-PIERRE   -   PORTLAND, OR51537. EX 

NOH, JENNY   -   LOS ANGELES, CA515MA 

EULETTE, JON   -   BANNING, CA51039. MA 

MANSELL, MARK   -   PASCO, WA510SS 

HAMAN, DARRELL   -   WADENA, MN50941. SS 

BAKER, DOUGLAS   -   WEBSTER, ND50742. EX 

JENSEN, ROBERT   -   RICHFORD, NY50643. MK 

FLEMING, SEAN   -   Los Angeles, CA50444. MA 

HENDRICKS, MATT   -   APACHE JCT, AZ50145. SS 

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE49946. MA 

O'DONNELL, JOHN   -   SAINT LOUIS, MO499EX 

PRICE, LEE   -   SURPRISE, AZ49848. MK 

KING, BEN   -   PORTLAND, OR49649. SS 

WONG, MARVIN   -   HAPPY VALLEY, OR49550. EX 

DOWELL, JONATHON   -   York, SC49151. MK 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA47952. EX 

YI, ANGELA   -   Diamond Bar, CA47753. SS 

SWEENY, JOHN   -   PLEASANTVILLE, NY47654. MK 

INGBER, ALLEN   -   BRONX, NY47355. SS 

WASKOSKY, JAMES   -   HENNING, MN47256. MK 

KIM, GINA   -   Cypress, CA472MA 

* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

BAILEY, WILLIAM   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ47158. MA 

GILLESPIE, DANIEL   -   OMAHA, NE46859. EX 

LOCKRIDGE, ELIZABETH   -   NORTH CARLESTON, SC468MA 

SWART, KEVIN   -   VESTEL, NY46661. SS 

SCOTT, ETHAN   -   SPOKANE, WA45862. SS 

SAYLOR, GARRETT   -   SUMMERVILLE, SC45363. MK 

FOLKESTAD, DAVID   -   WADENA, MN45064. EX 

SIWKO, GERIK   -   SAINT CLOUD, FL44665. MK 

GALLAGHER, MICHAEL   -   HILLSBORO, OR44366. SS 

KEMPE, BRAD   -   VERNDALE, MN44167. EX 

CONNOLLY, MICHAEL   -   BREWERTON, NY44068. SS 

ANDERSEN, ROBERT   -   LAURIUM, MI43469. MK 

SCHROEDER, WILLIAM   -   HILLSBORO, IL434SS 

MCILWAIN, ROBERT   -   PORTLAND, OR43271. SS 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY42972. EX 

GOIKE, TIMOTHY   -   GREENVILLE, SC42873. MK 

EDWARDS, KENT   -   SAINT PAUL, MN42574. MK 

SULGER, WILLIAM   -   WALTON, NY42375. MK 

FORESTER, ANDREW   -   POINT MAGO, CA42076. MA 

COLLINS, GABRIEL   -   Charleston, SC41477. MK 

GRAHAM, CAMERON   -   NEW PORT RICHEY, FL40878. MA 

OSTRAND, GARY   -   SAINT PAUL, MN40279. EX 

COATE, ARTHUR   -   OMAHA, NE38880. MK 

GAO, MANCHUN   -   CHARLESTON, SC38581. MA 

QUINTON, JACOB   -   ZION CROSSROADS, VA37682. MA 

SEVILLA, EMMANUELLE   -   WELLFORD, SC37383. MA 

LERRETSE, TYLER   -   BILOXI, MS37284. MA 

KIRSTEIN, LARRY   -   OMAHA, NE37185. MK 

OSTRAND, KARIN   -   SAINT PAUL, MN37086. MK 

SHAW, JACOB   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA36487. MA 

MARION, WILLIAM   -   POST FALLS, ID35988. MK 

MORRISON, GERALD   -   POST FALL, ID34889. SS 

CAMPIONE, ROXANNE   -   Hawthorne, NJ32890. MK 

TROSCLAIR, KEVIN   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID31891. MK 

FUCHS, LOUIS   -   VESTAL, NY30392. MA 

GILL, SAVANNAH   -   JOHNS ISLAND, SC30093. MA 

SAILER, ISAAK   -   WEST FARGO, ND25094. MK 

BENSON, ERIC   -   OMAHA, NE24895. MA 




